
I.D.:	88923895

ABA	MS	PACHET	MATERIALE	CONSUMABILE

Data
publicarii

02.11.23 Coduri	CPV 30237300-2	30237000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

9.001,00	RON	-	9.001,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	UTP	cat6,	8	fire,	305m	2	buc	400	Mouse	USB	cu	fir	10	buc	49	Mouse	Wireless	10	buc
50	Cablu	HDMI	2	m	10	buc	44	Cablu	Sata	Cablu	date	SATA	III	30	buc	10	Patch	cord	fibra
optica	LC/PC-LC/PC,	SM	OS2	9/125,	duplex	3m,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,	Pigtail	EMTEX	LC-LC-
SM/DX-3	4	buc	40	Cablu	DisplayPort	T-T	ecranat	2m	10	buc	30	Cleste	sertizare	RJ11	RJ12	RJ45
Pass	Through	NAR0855	1	buc	130	Sertizor	prize	UTP	si	reglete	tip	Krone	2	buc	20	Spray	de
contact	pt.	combaterea	oxidarii	400ml	10	buc	40	LUBRIFIANT	PE	BAZA	DE	TEFLON	WD-40
780017	SPECIALIST	400ML	10	buc	46	LUBRIFIANT	USCAT	ANTIFRICŢIUNE	CU	PARTICULE	DE
PTFE	400ml	5	buc	46	Spray	tehnic	lubrifiant	WD-40,	240	ml	5	buc	35	Alcool	izopropilic	10	litru
30	Cilindru	Canon	CANON	C3525I	C-EXV49DR	2	buc	780	Waste	Toner	Box	WX-104	(	PN
A7XWWY2	)	Konica	367	5	buc	210	FM1-A606-050	Waste	toner	bottle	Canon	WT-202	(Canon
IR	C3525I)	4	buc	230	Conector	ecranat	Rj45	CAT5E,	RJ45HOLE	Pass	Through	200	buc	1	Set
condensatori	electrolitici	0,1uF	-	1000uF	-	500	buc	2	buc	98	Gel	flux,	dezoxidant	gel,	clasa
RMA,	10ml	10	buc	35	Tresa	absorbanta	3,5MM,	1,5M	10	buc	10


